Official Recapitulation

General Election
Votes cast in the Municipality of
Kosciusko, Mississippi on the 3rd day of
June, 2025.

The Municipal Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote
of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O.
Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205-0136 or by faxing to (601)576-2545, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk,
and keep the third copy for their records.

We, the undersigned Election Commission, herby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete
recapitulation and statement of the results of a General Election held on the 3rd day of June, 2025, in the
Municipality of Kosciusko, Mississippi, and set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hand this 11th day of June, 2025.

The Municipality of Kosciusko, Mississippi.
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Official
Recapitulation

General Election

Mississippi
on the 3rd day of June 2025.

Mayor, Tim Kyle

Mayor, Marvin Myles

Alderman Ward 1, James Culpepper .
Alderman Ward 2, Henry Daniel .
Alderman Ward 2, Tommie Davis
Alderman Ward 3, Robert Ellis _
Alderman Ward 4, Jeffery Woods _
Alderman Ward, At-Large Earl Price

Votes cast in the Municipality of Kosciusko,

Race and Candidate Names Party
_ Ind
Uon
Rep

Dem

Ind
Rep

Dem

Ind|

The Municipal Election Commisioners will prepare three Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136,

Jackson, MS 39205, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, and keep the third copy for their records.

OFFICIAL RECAPITULATION of votes cast in the General Election held in the Municipality of Kosciusko,
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242 79
112 | 234
307 N/A
NA 229
N/A 76
NA | NA
NA | NA
306 233

Ward 3

144
116
N/A
N/A
N/A
214
N/A
223

‘Mississippi on the 3rd day of June, 2025.

22
20
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
380
355

“' % Ward 4

Ward 5

N/A

N/A
- N/A
N/A
. N/A
. N/A
. NA

Ward 6

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Ward 7

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total

691
665|
307
229

76
214
380

1117

Percentage

50.96%
49.04%
100.00%
75.08%
24.92%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%






