## Official Recapitulation

of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205-0136 or by faxing to (601)576-2545, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, The Municipal Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote

## General Election

Votes cast in the Municipality of June, 2025.

Kosciusko, Mississippi on the 3rd day of recapitulation and statement of the results of a General Election held on the 3rd day of June, 2025, in the We, the undersigned Election Commission, herby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete and keep the third copy for their records.

In testimony whereof, witness our hand this 11th day of June, 2025

Municipality of Kosciusko, Mississippi, and set opposite the respective names at said election.

The Municipality of Kosciusko, Mississippi

Election Commissioner	Election Commissioner	a a	Election Commissioner	Election Commissioner	Tull ahle	Election Commissioner	10Myc broger
-----------------------	-----------------------	-----	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------	-----------------------	--------------

Official Recapitulation		The Munic entire mun Jackson, N	ipal Election icipality by v is 39205, fil	Commision vard. They le one copy	ners will pr will forwar	epare thre	e Official I y to Micha Ilerk, and k	Recapitulation el Watson, So reep the third	The Municipal Election Commisioners will prepare three Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire municipality by ward. They will forward one copy to Michael Watson, Secretary of State, P.O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205, file one copy with the Municipal Clerk, and keep the third copy for their records.	the vote of the ). Box 136, is.
General Election		OFFICIAL Mississipp	OFFICIAL RECAPITULATION of votes cast in Mississippi on the 3rd day of June, 2025.	LATION o	f votes cast 2025.		neral Elect	ion held in th	the General Election held in the Municipality of Kosciusko,	osciusko,
Votes cast in the Municipality of Kosciusko, Mississippi on the 3rd day of June 2025.	sciusko,									
		Names of	Names of Election Wards	rds						
		Vard 1	Vard 2	Vard 3	Vard 4	Vard 5	Vard 6	Vard 7	'otal	rcentage
	Ind	242	79	144	226	Z/A	Z/A	Z/A	601	F 50 06%
Mayor, Marvin Myles	Dem	112	234	116	203	N/A	N/A	N/A	665	49,04%
Alderman Ward 1, James Culpepper	Rep	307	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	307	100.00%
Alderman Ward 2, Henry Daniel	Dem	N/A	229	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	229	75.08%
Alderman Ward 2, Tommie Davis	Ind	N/A	76	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	76	24.92%
Alderman Ward 3, Robert Ellis	Rep	N/A	N/A	214	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	214	100.00%
Alderman Ward 4, Jeffery Woods	Dem	N/A	N/A	N/A	380	N/A	N/A	N/A	380	100.00%
Alderman Ward, At-Large Earl Price	Ind	306	233	223	355	N/A	N/A	N/A	1117	100.00%